12/17/2016

20 SPOT

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

KINGO

Regular

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
KINGO
KINGO
KINGO

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

mOfNums

20

o o1

o Ol WN B

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$10.00

$10.00
$20.00

$20.00
$95.00

$95.00
$25.50
$20.40

$5.10

$51.00
$315.00
$701.50
$99.00
$103.00
$5.00
$1.50

$1,225.00
$35.00

$35.00
$37.00
$0.75

$37.75
$25.00

$25.00

$1,498.75

Winners

$6.00

$6.00
$26.67

$26.67
$58.00

$58.00
$25.00
$60.00

$0.00

$85.00
$156.00
$871.00
$113.00
$25.00
$0.00
$1.00

$1,166.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$20.00

$20.00

$1,361.67

WN

Hold
$4.00

$4.00
($6.67)

($6.67)
$37.00

$37.00
$0.50
($39.60)
$5.10

($34.00)
$159.00
($169.50)
($14.00)
$78.00
$5.00
$0.50

$59.00
$35.00

$35.00
$37.00
$0.75

$37.75
$5.00

$5.00

$137.08

ntOfSales
0.67

0.67
133

133
6.34

6.34
1.70
1.36
0.34

3.40
21.02
46.81

6.61

6.87

0.33

0.10

81.73
2.34

2.34
247
0.05

252
1.67

167

100.00

tedReturn

-0.29

0.73

-0.02

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.75
0.78
0.79
0.81
0.72
0.73

0.53

0.67
0.66

-0.02

ightedAve
0.00

0.01

0.00

0.01
0.01
0.00

0.16
0.37
0.05
0.06
0.00
0.00

0.01

0.02
0.00

0.00

0.69



